EH115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 12/24/15 thru 12/30/15

Permit #

HF2768

Violation Code

EHFN45

EHFN46

EHFN34

EHFN44

EHFN21

Status Code

H45 DAY

1/7/2016

ESTABLISHMENT

DUNKIN DONUTS/BASKIN ROBBINS
2813 S WESTERN ST

Description Comments Inspection Date

PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 12/24/2015

Demerits

0

Inspection Type

H PREOPEN

Ceiling tiles in front service area over coffee station and Ice cream areas were replaced with vinyl coated tiles.

SERVICE SINK PROVIDED 12/24/2015

Floor drain was fixed with curbed floor drain.

NO EVIDENCE OF INSECT CONTAMIN 12/24/2015

Restroom doors have self closers.

GARBAGE AND REFUSE DISPOSAL 12/24/2015

Parking lot was put in.

CERTIFIED FOOD MANAGER 12/24/2015

Food manager card is needed 45 days from today.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/24/15 thru 12/30/15

1/7/2016

Permit #

HF2773

Violation Code

EHFN43

EHFN32

EHFN45

ESTABLISHMENT

DUNKIN DONUTS/BASKIN ROBBINS

LUPITAS IN N OUT
1007 ROSS ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

NO ADEQUATE VENTILATION AND LIGHT 12/29/2015 0 H PREOPEN

Fire suppression system is needed for the ventilation hood system.

NO FOOD CONTACT SURFACE CONSTRUCT 12/29/2015

Walk-in cooler's door gasket needs to be replaced.

NO PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 12/29/2015

Ceiling tiles in food preparation area must smooth, non-absorbent and easily cleanable.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/24/15 thru 12/30/15

1/7/2016

Permit #

HF2321

Violation Code

EHFN32

ESTABLISHMENT
MCDONALDS
1815 S GRAND ST
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
IN FOOD CONTACT SURFACE CONSTRUCT 12/30/2015

Corrected.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL



EH115 1/7/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 12/24/15 thru 12/30/15

ESTABLISHMENT

SERGIOS COCO LOCOS
1005 N FILLMORE ST

Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HF2764 EHFN21 H45 DAY CERTIFIED FOOD MANAGER 12/30/2015 0 H PREOPEN

Food manager card needed. Obtain within 45 days.

EHFN45 H30 DAY PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 12/30/2015

a)Ceiling above bar needs to be smooth, durable, non-absorbent and easily cleanable.b)Sheetrock in storage
room needs to be painted.

EHFN34 H30 DAY NO EVIDENCE OF INSECT CONTAMIN 12/30/2015

Back door needs new door sweep and self closing door hinge.

EHFN29 H30 DAY ACCURATE THERMOMETERS PROVIDED 12/30/2015

Test strips needed.

EHFN47 H30 DAY OTHER VIOLATIONS 12/30/2015

First aid kit needed.
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EH115 1/7/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 12/24/15 thru 12/30/15

ESTABLISHMENT
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/24/15 thru 12/30/15

Permit #

HF300

Violation Code

EHFN10

EHFN28

EHFN32

EHFN37

EHFN39

Status Code

H 3 DAYS

H10DAY

H10DAY

H90 DAY

H90 DAY

1/7/2016

ESTABLISHMENT

SONIC DRIVE IN
1009 E AMARILLO BLVD

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES SANITIZE 12/24/2015 1 HL1B

A) Ice machine found dirty. Ice machine must be thoroughly cleaned. B) Ice scoop holster must be replaced
by a non-absorbent, clean holster. C) Ilce machine must be protected from environmental contamination.

PROPER DATE MARKING 12/24/2015

TCS foods found without labels in walk-in cooler and walk-in freezer. All TCS foods must have labels.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACE CONSTRUCT 12/24/2015

A) Door gaskets of walk-in cooler need to be replaced. B) Shelves inside walk-in cooler, walk-in freezer,
reach-in cooler and reach-in freezer must be cleaned or replaced. B) Reach-in cooler must be cleaned.

ENVIRONMENTAL CONTAMINATION 12/24/2015

TCS foods inside walk-in freezer and walk-in cooler were not adequately wrapped and protected.

PROPER USE OF UTENSILS 12/24/2015

Utensil inside reach-in cooler must be cleaned and stored on a clean surface.
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1/7/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/24/15 thru 12/30/15

ESTABLISHMENT

SONIC DRIVE IN
NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 12/24/2015 11 HL1B

PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 12/24/2015

A) Outside trash receptacle must be cleaned and protected from insect and rodent infestation. B) Ceiling
must have no holes or perforation. Ceiling tiles must be smooth, durable and non-absorbent. C) Ceiling needs

EH115
HF300 EHFN42 H90 DAY
Dry storage shelves found dirty.
EHFN45 H90 DAY
to be cleaned.
HF300 EHFN10 IN

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES SANITIZE 12/29/2015 0 HFOL

Corrected. Ice machine cleaned and ice scoop holster replaced.
Next compliance inspection is due 01/04/2016.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/24/15 thru 12/30/15

1/7/2016

Permit #

HF709

Violation Code

EHFN19

ESTABLISHMENT

SUBWAY/TRAVEL CENTER #436
715 S LAKESIDE ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H30 DAY APPROVED WATER SOURCE 12/30/2015

Air gap is needed by 02/01/16. (Repeat 2X).
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

1/7/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/24/15 thru 12/30/15

Permit #

HF708

Violation Code

EHFN10

EHFN37

EHFN34

EHFN43

EHFN42

Status Code

Cos

Cos

H30 DAY

H30 DAY

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

TX CHICKEN BOWL
3011 E AMARILLO BLVD

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES SANITIZE 12/30/2015 9 HL1B

a)Inside of ice machine needed to be cleaned. b)Soda nozzles needed to be cleaned.

ENVIRONMENTAL CONTAMINATION 12/30/2015

Cups found store on floor. Store all single seervice items at least 6" off the ground.

NO EVIDENCE OF INSECT CONTAMIN 12/30/2015

Back door needs self closing door hinge.

ADEQUATE VENTILATION AND LIGHT 12/30/2015

Vent hood tag is expired and needs to be inspected. Correct within 30 days.

NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 12/30/2015

a)Vent hood needed to be cleaned. b)Shelves in walk in cooler needed to be cleaned.
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EH115 1/7/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 12/24/15 thru 12/30/15

ESTABLISHMENT

TX CHICKEN BOWL
HF708 EHFN28 cos PROPER DATE MARKING 12/30/2015 9 HL1B

All ready to eat foods need to be date marked and do not keep any ready to eat foods past 7 days.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/24/15 thru 12/30/15

1/7/2016

Permit #

HF1228

Violation Code

EHFN10

EHFN19

EHFN31

EHFN32

EHFN33

Status Code

H 3 DAYS

H 3 DAYS

Cos

H10DAY

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

WHATABURGER #902
3620 E INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES SANITIZE 12/24/2015 v HL1B

Ice machine found dirty. Ice machine must be clean to sight and touch.

APPROVED WATER SOURCE 12/24/2015

Air gap is needed under soda machine to prevent backflow.

HANDWASHING FACILITY ADEQUATE 12/24/2015

Handwashing facility was not supplied with soap. COS.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACE CONSTRUCT 12/24/2015

Door gaskets of reach-in freezer, reach-in cooler and walk-in freezer need to be cleaned or replaced.

WAREWASHING FACILITY INSTALLED 12/24/2015

Sanitizer solution's concentration was less than 200ppm. COS.
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EHI115

1/7/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 12/24/15 thru 12/30/15

Permit #

HF1231

Violation Code

EHFN10

EHFN18

EHFN32

EHFN42

Status Code

H 3 DAYS

Cos

H10DAY

H90 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

WIENERSCHNITZEL
1507 ROSS ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES SANITIZE 12/30/2015 9 HL1B

A) Microwave needs to be clean to sight and touch. B) Ice machine found dirty. Food contact surfaces must
be clean at all times.

PROPER IDENTIFY TOXIC SUBSTANC 12/30/2015

Sanitizer's concentration was above 300ppm. Sanitizer's concentration must not exceed 200ppm.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACE CONSTRUCT 12/30/2015

A) Reach-in cooler found dirty. B) Door gasket of walk-in cooler found dirty. All food and non-food contact
surfaces must be clean to sight and touch. C) Clean pans and utensils storage shelves found rusty and dirty.
Shelves must be recoated or replaced.

NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 12/30/2015

Air vents found dirty. Air vents must be cleaned.
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